DIVISIBLE MINIMICRO DUCT SEAL-4~10MM (OL)
Page 1/3www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
Ordering Information
Unit:mm
FCST-VBK4~6 FCST-VBK7~10
Specification Duct OD (mm) Cable OD Range (mm) Silicon Seal Color
FCST-VBK4/0.9 4 0.9~1.2 Purple (RAL4006)
FCST-VBK4/1.25 4 1.3~1.5 Red(RAL3028)
FCST-VBK4/1.6 4 1.6~1.8 Green (RAL6037)
FCST-VBK4/2.0 4 1.9~2.2 Blue (R4L5015)
FCST-VBK4/2.5 4 2.25~2.5 Yellow (RAL1016)
FCST-VBK4/3.5 4 3.5~5.0 Black(RAL5004)
FCST-VBK5/0.9 5 0.9~1.2 Purple (RAL4006)
FCST-VBK5/1.25 5 1.3~1.5 Red(RAL3028)
FCST-VBK5/1.6 5 1.6~1.8 Green (RAL6037)
FCST-VBK5/2.0 5 1.9~2.2 Blue (R4L5015)
FCST-VBK5/2.5 5 2.25~2.5 Yellow (RAL1016)
FCST-VBK5/3.5 5 3.5~5.0 Black(RAL5004)
FCST-VBK7/0.9 7 0.9~1.2 Purple (RAL4006)
FCST-VBK7/1.25 7 1.3~1.5 Red(RAL3028)
FCST-VBK7/1.6 7 1.6~1.8 Green (RAL6037)
FCST-VBK7/2.0 7 1.9~2.2 Blue (R4L5015)
FCST-VBK7/2.5 7 2.25~2.5 Yellow (RAL1016)
FCST-VBK7/3.5 7 3.5~5.0 Black(RAL5004)
FCST-VBK8/0.9 8 0.9~1.2 Purple (RAL4006)
 Slim design.
 Easy installation.
 Suitable for retro fitting.
 Gas- and water tight up to 0,5 bar.
 Other versions available upon request.
 No need to slide the seal over the glass fibre for installation.
DIVISIBLE MINIMICRO DUCT SEAL-4~10MM (OL)
Page 2/3www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
FCST-VBK8/1.25 8 1.3~1.5 Red(RAL3028)
FCST-VBK8/1.6 8 1.6~1.8 Green (RAL6037)
FCST-VBK8/2.0 8 1.9~2.2 Blue (R4L5015)
FCST-VBK8/2.5 8 2.25~2.5 Yellow (RAL1016)
FCST-VBK8/3.5 8 3.5~5.0 Black(RAL5004)
FCST-VBK10/0.9 10 0.9~1.2 Purple (RAL4006)
FCST-VBK10/1.25 10 1.3~1.5 Red(RAL3028)
FCST-VBK10/1.6 10 1.6~1.8 Green (RAL6037)
FCST-VBK10/2.0 10 1.9~2.2 Blue (R4L5015)
FCST-VBK10/2.5 10 2.25~2.5 Yellow (RAL1016)
FCST-VBK10/3.5 10 3.5~5.0 Black(RAL5004)
*Note: Other size requirements can be contacted for docking sales.
DIVISIBLE MINIMICRO DUCT SEAL-4~10MM (OL)
Page 3/3www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
FCST - Better FTTx, Better Life.
At FCST, we manufacture top-quality microduct connectors, microduct closure, telecom manhole chambers and fiber
splice boxes since 2003. Our products boast superior resistance to failure, corrosion, and deposits, and are designed for
high performance in extreme temperatures. We prioritize sustainability with mechanical couplers and long-lasting durabili
-ty.
FCST aspires to a more connected world, believing everyone deserves access to high-speed broadband. We're dedicat
-ed to expanding globally, evolving our products, and tackling modern challenges with innovative solutions. As technology
advances and connects billions more devices, FCST helps developing regions leapfrog outdated technologies with
sustainable solutions, evolving from a small company to a global leader in future fiber cable needs.
Rm402 block A Watts gallop tower No.2816 YiXian Rd, BaoShan District, Shanghai 200441.
M:+86 18720624696 Email:sales@fcst.com